R.J. Enterprise
22082 NE Neosho RD
Garnett, KS 66032

Herman 30-A
Start 9-5-2013
1 soil 1 Finish 9-6-2013
7 clay/rock 8
34 lime 42
159 shale 201
32 lime 233
34 shale 267
1 lime 268
35 shale 303 set 20’ 77
111 lime 414 ran 822’2 7/8
171 shale 585 cemented to surface 84 sxs
15 lime 600
57 shale 657
29 lime 686
24 shale 710
10 lime 720
18 shale 738
6 lime 744
9 shale 753
9 lime 762
5 shale 767
11 sandy shale 778 odor
20 Bkn sand 798 good show
4 DK sand 802 show

26 shale 828 T.D.
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